
Table 12.26-- NONGOVERNMENTAL REPORTING UNITS AND                                      
EMPLOYMENT, BY SIZE OF FIRM:  DECEMBER 1997

[Excluding government]

Employment-size class

Subject
All                        

units
1 to                   

4
5 to                           

9
10 to                              

19
20 to                    

49
50 to                        

99
100 or 
more

Reporting units 31,182   17,033   6,091   4,002   2,558   872   626  
Employment 431,342   29,721   40,225   53,668   76,913   59,002   171,813  

     Source:  Hawaii State Department of Labor and Industrial Relations, 1997 Employment and Payrolls in 
Hawaii  (October 1998).

122698.xls - DB1998
10/1/99


