## Table 12.26-- NONGOVERNMENTAL REPORTING UNITS ANDEMPLOYMENT, BY SIZE OF FIRM:DECEMBER 1997

		Employment-size class					
Subject	All	1 to	5 to	10 to	20 to	50 to	100 or
	units	4	9	19	49	99	more
Reporting units	31,182	17,033	6,091	4,002	2,558	872	626
Employment	431,342	29,721	40,225	53,668	76,913	59,002	171,813

[Excluding government]

Source: Hawaii State Department of Labor and Industrial Relations, 1997 Employment and Payrolls in Hawaii (October 1998).